Race Date
October 13, 2012

Place Score Bib No

Wisconsin Valley Conference Meet

Name

1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9

10 10

11 11

12 12

13 13

14 14

15 15

16 16

17 17

18 18

19 19

20 20

21 21

22 22

23 23

24 24

25 25

26 26

27 27

28 28

29 29

30 30

31 31

32 32

33 33

34 34

35 35

36 36

37 37

38 38

39 39

40 40

41 4

42 42

43 43

44 44

45 45

181
496
186
178
890
112
968
887
967
862
1079
1009
117
963
964
965
869
1016
1013
843
119
883
966
1011
852
116
1012
118
113
1015
114
1080
176
1014
969
1010
962
115
180
1074
1076
183
1085
905
1081

Kennidi Knoblock
Hannah Beilke
Abigail Sann
Jordan Burton
Mckenzie Taggatz
Holly Solomon
Marissa Matushak

Autum Shurbert-Hetzel

Ellie Hrdina
Abbey Hyland
Sydney Harris
Rebecca Voss
Teagan Tretter
Haley Dodd
Olivea Eaton
Davyn Fischer
Kim Klein
Morgan Redetzke
Ashley Holubuts
Morgan Clark
Alexis Anderson
Sarah Rosenthal
Josie Hardell
Madie Koehn
Riley Green
Maya Jourdan
Mckayla Scheuer
Emilee Mytinger
Carly Phillips
Dzikowich Alexis
Emily Knoll
Svetlana Heisinger
Kelsi Anderson
Sara Fuller
Morgan Weber
Melissa Brix
Haylie Craig

Keri Rogan
Barbara James
Kendra Andreska
Ashley Berton
Emma Myles
Kate Williams
Savannah Guenther
Morgan Pettit

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Overall Finish List

Girls
Girls Varsity

Team
Wausau East
SPASH
Wausau East
Wausau East
SPASH
DC Everest
Wausau West
SPASH
Wausau West
SPASH
Merrill
Marshfield
DC Everest
Wausau West
Wausau West
Wausau West
SPASH
Marshfield
Marshfield
SPASH
DC Everest
SPASH
Wausau West
Marshfield
SPASH
DC Everest
Marshfield
DC Everest
DC Everest
Marshfield
DC Everest
Merrill
Wausau East
Marshfield
Wausau West
Marshfield
Wausau West
DC Everest
Wausau East
Merrill
Merrill
Wausau East
Merrill
Wisconsin Rapids
Merrill

Time Pace

15:09.1 3:02/K
15:38.8 3:08/K
15:40.4 3:08/K
15:41.3 3:08/K
15:41.8 3:08/K
15:45.9 3:09/K
15:50.2 3:10/K
15:53.3 3:11/K
15:54.1 3:11/K
15:55.4 3:11/K
15:59.5 3:12/K
16:10.3 3:14/K
16:17.1 3:15/K
16:17.9 3:15/K
16:21.1 3:16/K
16:22.7 3:16/K
16:26.0 3:17/K
16:34.3 3:19/K
16:36.2 3:19/K
16:42.3 3:20/K
16:43.5 3:21/K
16:45.0 3:21/K
16:51.5 3:22/K
16:53.1 3:23/K
16:55.4 3:23/K
16:56.3 3:23/K
16:58.7 3:24/K
17:00.5 3:24/K
17:02.7 3:24/K
17:07.2 3:25/K
17:10.7 3:26/K
17:14.9 3:27/K
17:16.4 3:27/K
17:17.4 3:27/K
17:19.8 3:28/K
17:21.7 3:28/K
17:22.7 3:28/K
17:27.9 3:29/K
17:29.4 3:30/K
17:56.8 3:35/K
18:00.2 3:36/K
18:04.4 3:37/K
18:05.5 3:37/K
18:10.0 3:38/K
18:11.7 3:38/K

10/13/2012 05:39:13



Race Date

October 13, 2012

Wisconsin Valley Conference Meet

Place Score Bib No Name
46 46 903 Elsa Carlson
47 47 1084 Christa Schlief
48 48 1078 Shelby Harris
49 49 187 Abigail Schmitt
50 50 185 Helena Reising
51 51 906 Elizabeth Tapia
52 52 910 Celeste Huff
53 53 900 Alissa Graper
54 54 901 Lauren Graper

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Overall Finish List

Girls
Girls Varsity

Team
Wisconsin Rapids
Merrill
Merrill
Wausau East
Wausau East
Wisconsin Rapids
Wisconsin Rapids
Wisconsin Rapids
Wisconsin Rapids

Grade

11
10

11
11

12
12

Time Pace

18:22.5 3:40/K
18:24.9 3:41/K
18:27.4 3:41/K
18:33.1 3:43/K
20:00.8  4:00/K
20:57.7 4:11/K
21:46.2 4:21/K
23:11.3  4:38/K
25:27.2 5:05/K

10/13/2012 05:39:13



Race Date Wisconsin Valley Conference Meet

October 13, 2012 Team Summary Results
Girls
Girls Varsity
Tops e Finishers
Place Team Places i1 2 3 4 5 & 1 8
1 SPASH 42 2 5 8 10 17 20 22 25
Top 5 Times: 1:19:35.4
2 Wausau West 61 7 9 14 15 16 23 35 37
Top 5 Times: 1:20:46.1
3 Wausau East 80 1 3 4 33 39 42 49 50
Top 5 Times: 1:21:16.8
4 DC Everest 94 6 13 21 26 28 29 31 38
Top 5 Times: 1:22:43.4
5 Marshfield 100 12 18 19 24 27 30 34 36
Top 5 Times: 1:23:12.8
6 Merrill 167 11 32 40 41 43 45 47 48
Top 5 Times: 1:27:17.1
7 Wisconsin Rapids 246 44 46 51 52 53 54

Top 5 Times: 1:42:27.9

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc. 1 10/13/2012 05:39:19



Race Date

Bib No

October 13, 2012

Team - SPASH

496
890
887
862
869
843
883
852

00 ~NO O WN P

Team - Wausau West

968
967
963
964
965
966
969
962

00 ~NO O WN P

Team - Wausau East

181
186
178
176
180
183
187
185

00 ~NO O WN P

Team - DC Everest

112
117
119

Wisconsin Valley Conference Meet

Final Team Results

Team Score (places): 42
Hannah Beilke 11
Mckenzie Taggatz 11
Autum Shurbert-Hetzel 11
Abbey Hyland 11
Kim Klein 11
Morgan Clark 11
Sarah Rosenthal 11
Riley Green 11
Team Score (places): 61
Marissa Matushak 11
Ellie Hrdina 12
Haley Dodd 12
Olivea Eaton 9
Davyn Fischer 12
Josie Hardell 10
Morgan Weber 12
Haylie Craig 9
Team Score (places): 80
Kennidi Knoblock 10
Abigail Sann 9
Jordan Burton 9
Kelsi Anderson 11
Barbara James 10
Emma Myles 12
Abigail Schmitt 11
Helena Reising 9
Team Score (places): 94
Holly Solomon 12
Teagan Tretter 9
Alexis Anderson 10
Maya Jourdan 10

A WN P

116

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

14
15
16
23
35
37

13
21
26

Girls Varsity
Overall Cumulative
Place Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position - 1
Average Time: 15:55.0

2

7
15
25
42
62
84
109

15:38.8
15:41.8
15:53.3
15:55.4
16:26.0
16:42.3
16:45.0
16:55.4

Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 16:09.2

7
16
30
45
61
84

119
156

15:50.2
15:54.1
16:17.9
16:21.1
16:22.7
16:51.5
17:19.8
17:22.7

Finish Position - 3
Average Time: 16:15.3

oo lur S

41
80
122
171
221

15:09.1
15:40.4
15:41.3
17:16.4
17:29.4
18:04.4
18:33.1
20:00.8

Finish Position - 4
Average Time: 16:32.6

19
40
66

15:45.9
16:17.1
16:43.5
16:56.3

15:38.8
31:20.6
47:13.9
1:03:09.3
1:19:35.4
1:36:17.7
1:53:02.7
2:09:58.2

15:50.2
31:44.3
48:02.2
1:04:23.3
1:20:46.1
1:37:37.6
1:54:57.4
2:12:20.1

15:09.1
30:49.5
46:30.9
1:03:47.3
1:21:16.8
1:39:21.2
1:57:54.4
2:17:55.2

15:45.9
32:03.0
48:46.5
1:05:42.9

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:03.0
0:14.5
0:16.6
0:47.2
1:03.5
1:06.2
1:16.6

0:00.0
0:03.8
0:27.6
0:30.8
0:32.5
1:01.2
1:29.6
1:32.4

0:00.0
0:31.3
0:32.2
2:07.3
2:20.3
2:55.3
3:24.0
4:51.7

0:00.0
0:31.2
0:57.6
1:10.4

10/13/2012 05:39:20



Race Date Wisconsin Valley Conference Meet

October 13, 2012 Final Team Results
Girls
Girls Varsity
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back

Team - DC Everest Finish Position - 4

Team Score (places): 94 Average Time: 16:32.6
5 118 Emilee Mytinger 12 28 94 17:00.5 1:22:43.4 1:14.6
6 113 Carly Phillips 12 29 123 17:02.7  1:39:46.1 1:16.7
7 114 Emily Knoll 12 31 154 17:10.7  1:56:56.8 1:24.8
8 115 Keri Rogan 12 38 192 17:27.9  2:14:24.8 1:42.0
Team - Marshfield Finish Position- 5

Team Score (places): 100 Average Time: 16:38.5
1 1009 Rebecca Voss 11 12 12 16:10.3 16:10.3 0:00.0
2 1016 Morgan Redetzke 9 18 30 16:34.3 32:44.6 0:24.0
3 1013 Ashley Holubuts 11 19 49 16:36.2 49:20.9 0:25.9
4 1011 Madie Koehn 10 24 73 16:53.1  1:06:14.0 0:42.8
5 1012 Mckayla Scheuer 9 27 100 16:58.7  1:23:12.8 0:48.4
6 1015 Dzikowich Alexis 12 30 130 17:07.2  1:40:20.0 0:56.9
7 1014 Sara Fuller 12 34 164 17:17.4  1:57:37.5 1:07.1
8 1010 Melissa Brix 11 36 200 17:21.7  2:14:59.2 1:11.4
Team - Merrill Finish Position- 6

Team Score (places): 167 Average Time: 17:27.4
1 1079 Sydney Harris 12 11 11 15:59.5 15:59.5 0:00.0
2 1080 Svetlana Heisinger 12 32 43 17:14.9 33:14.4 1:15.4
3 1074 Kendra Andreska 12 40 83 17:56.8 51:11.3 1:57.3
4 1076 Ashley Berton 11 41 124 18:00.2  1:09:11.5 2:00.7
5 1085 Kate Williams 10 43 167 18:05.5 1:27:17.1 2:06.0
6 1081 Morgan Pettit 9 45 212 18:11.7  1:45:28.8 2:12.2
7 1084 Christa Schlief 10 a7 259 18:24.9  2:03:53.7 2:25.4
8 1078 Shelby Harris 9 48 307 18:27.4  2:22:21.1 2:27.9
Team - Wisconsin Rapids Finish Position- 7

Team Score (places): 246 Average Time: 20:29.5
1 905 Savannah Guenther 11 44 44 18:10.0 18:10.0 0:00.0
2 903 Elsa Carlson 11 46 90 18:22.5 36:32.5 0:12.5
3 906 Elizabeth Tapia 11 51 141 20:57.7 57:30.3 2:47.7
4 910 Celeste Huff 9 52 193 21:46.2 1:19:16.6 3:36.2
5 900 Alissa Graper 12 53 246 23:11.3  1:42:27.9 5:01.3
6 901 Lauren Graper 12 54 300 25:27.2  2:07:55.1 7:17.1
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